
As of December 14, 2022

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia R 42603 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 radamson@courts.mo.gov

Ali Michele 74284 9032 N Askew Ave Kansas City MO 64156 816-582-9334 micheleali.esq@gmail.com

Alsobrook Kathryn T 66451 5840 Central Street Kansas City MO 64113 816-714-3080 kalsobrook@dysarttaylor.com

Arends Victoria 73612 1700 SE Abbey St Blue Springs MO 64014 815-762-8912 varends0907@gmail.com

Blanche Dawn 43755 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 dblanche@shb.com

Bell Amy 70873 5601 W 78th St Prairie Village KS 66208 913-908-7914 bellamy.dist21@gmail.com

Blegen Christine 43758 1444 Grand Blvd apt 24100 Kansas City MO 64106 816-213-0384 christine52194@gmail.com

Bisbee Cheryl 44622 330 North Askew Ave Kansas City MO 64123 816-888-9920 cheryl.bisbee@gmail.com

Bond Sophia 64225 5418 NE 59th Street Kansas City MO 64119 913-980-7029 sophia66104@gmail.com

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64118 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

Burns-Bucklew Loretta 32053 401 W 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-384-1198 loribblawkc@gmail.com

Davis Bri'An 73586 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2258 816-421-5547 bddavis@gmail.com

DiMartino Christin 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Dixon Michelle P 60436 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4869 816-435-4846 michelle.dixon@courts.mo.gov

Ferguson Clifton Jennifer 40136 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jferguson@shb.com

Ginther Sarah 50744 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-217-9998 816-842-7788 sginther@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Guinty Kaelyn 71906 1919 Buchanan Street N Kansas City MO 64116 816-221-1750 816-221-4243 kguinty@nkc-law.com

Hickman Anika 62947 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-686-6866 ahickman@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Huber Dakkota 70135 625 E 625th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4876 816-435-4846 dakkota.huber@courts.mo.gov

Jobe William 68162 625 E 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4879 816-435-4846 william.jobe@courts.mo.gov

Lawson Judith A 47750 6750 Antioch Rd Ste 215 Overland Park KS 66204 913-432-9922 913-432-9933 judith.lawson@lawsonlawllc.com

Mazza Meredith 73582 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8243 816-842-7788 mmazza@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

McGreevy Scott 70450 19401 E US 40 Suite 130 Independence MO 64055 816-503-6739 816-503-6745 scott@a2jlaw.org

Miller Abigail 72938 5199 Foxridge Dr. apt 1412 Mission KS 66202 618-614-0650 abigailmiller94@gmail.com

Mitchell Greg 66089 408 E 72nd St Kansas City MO 64131 847-347-2199 gregory.philip.mitchell@gmail.com

Mosby Nicole 71577 8734 Chestnut Cir apt 2 Kansas City MO 64131 816-325-9734 nicole.mosby@lathropgpm.com

Nelson Michele 66908 625 E 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4824 816-435-4870 michele.nelson@courts.mo.gov

Patrizi Virginia W 66518 8530 N Chalmers Ave Kansas City MO 64153 214-394-8483 vwpatrizi@aol.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd Street South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Robinett Lisa R 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov

Rodgers Katherine J 30762 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-8028 816-435-4846 kathy.rodgers@courts.mo.gov

Rodriguez Devin 68356 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 devin.rodriguez@courts.mo.gov

Roth Megan 52957 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-522-9456 mroth@shb.com

Ruis Susannah 48626 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4784 816-435-4846 sruis@courts.mo.gov

Saghir Anne 59077 700 W 47th St Ste 410 Kansas City MO 64112 816-931-2700 816-931-7377 asaghir@dysarttaylor.com

Sanderson Kenisha 68368 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8206 816-842-7788 ksanderson@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Sidler Eric 69531 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5311 816-292-2001 eric.sidler@lathropgpm.com

Suroff David 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2029 dsuroff@shb.com

Tanzey Monica R 64194 PO BOX PO BOX 525 Smithville MO 64089 816-866-3707 816-337-3856 smithlawkcattorney@gmail.com

Terrebonne Claire M 60766 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8210 816-842-7788 cterrebonne@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Vaglio John C 55221 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2517 816-421-5547 jvaglio@shb.com

Westmoreland Judith C 65595 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8214 jwestmoreland@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 816-842-7788 kwiehl@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

JUVENILE ONLY - Guardians ad litem
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